UM/ GeV

Ratio to CDF

N
o

=
o

14

12

10

0.5

1800
C

|
-4

—a4— Pythia 8.301 default
- Sherpa 2.2.1 default

..... ’

GeV pplbar |

Sum(pT) Density (TRNS)

CDF
-- Herwig 7.2.0 default

Underlying Event

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:1306.3436]

.4
-
I

I
P —
PG ITrrm
[ | | [ 1] r

Rivet 3.1.0, = 5.4M events

N



	Contents
	Page 1


